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Fees structure for M. Tech for Self-Financed/Sponsored Scholars for 2026-27

S.No. Head of Fees 1st Semester
Category URlOBC/SC/STIPHlEWS

A. Admission/Tuition Fees
1. Admission Fee 4000
2. Tuition Fee 100000

Total (A) 104000
B. Institute Fees

3. Development Fee 6500
4. Library & Book Bank 2500
5. Computer/Internet Fee 2500
6. Sports & Creative Arts Society 3500
7. Students Welfare 1500
8. Industrial Training and Placement Fee 2500
9. Examination Fee 3000

Total(B) 22000
C. Annual Fees

10. General Insurance Fee 1000
II. Entrepreneurship and Startup Fees 1000

12. Contingency Fee 10000
Total (C) 12000

D. One Time Fee at the time of Admission
13. Institute CautionMoney (Refundable) 20000

14. Alumni Association Membership Fees 1000

15. Identity Card Charges 200

16. Convocation Fees 2500
Total (D) 23700

Total Fees (A+B+C+D)
Day Scholar 161700

E. Hostel Fees
17. ACRoom 32000

18. Non-AC Room 20000

19. Caution Monev (Hostel) 10000

20. Caution Money (Mess) 10000

Total (E) AC Room 52000

Total (E) Non-AC Room 40000

Total Fees (A+B+C+D+E)
Hosteller(s) With AC Room 213700

Hosteller(s) With Non-AC Room 201700

The applicable fee should be deposited through Online Transfer using the Institute Payment Gateway or Online Bank Transfer
(NEFTIRTGS/IMPS) only. No other mode of payment will be accepted.

Our Bank Details
ICICI Bank
Alc Name: Director National Institute of Technology Delhi Fee Collection (Payable Delhi)

AlC Number: 092901001801
IFSC Code: ICIC0000929
MICR Code: 110229103
Swift Code: ICICJNBBNRl
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